
Department Teacher Email Address Morning session timeAfternoon session timeOffice Hours 
Mathematics Adams,Charlene cadams@wcpss.net 9:30-10:30 am 1:30-2:30 pm M-TH: 10:30 -11 pm, 1-1:30 pm; REMIND:  7-8 pm
English/Language Arts Alston, Erin ealston2@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm MW 9-10 am & 2-3 pm; T TH F 9-10 am  [1]
English/Language Arts Anderson, Lori landerson@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Career Technical Education Ayers, Giovanna gayers@wcpss.net 9:30-10:30 am 1-2 pm M-F 10:30-11 am; 2-2:30 pm
Special Programs Bassett, Glen gbassett@wcpss.net
Social Studies Blount, Calandra cblount@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10:00 am-11: am, 2-3 pm
Career Technical Education Bracey, Carmen cbracey@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-10:30 am; 2-2:30 pm
Career Technical Education Britton, Quiwanna qbritton@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am; 2:00pm-4:00pm
Social Studies Brown, Emily ebrown3@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Career Technical Education Bulgin, Latonia lbulgin@wcpss.net 9:30-10:30 am 1-2 pm M-F 9:00-9:30 am; 3:30-4:00 pm
English/Language Arts Bullock, Karla kebullock@wcpss.net T TH: 9:30-10:30 am; W: 8:30-9:30 am1-2 pm M: 10-10:30 am; T/TH: 10:30-11 am; W: 9:30-10 am; M-F: 2-2:30 pm
Special Programs Burrus, Lucretia lburrus@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10am-11am and 2pm-3pm
Health/PE Campbell, Jesse jcampbell2@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Fine Arts Carter, Maurice mbcarter@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F 3:30-4:30 pm
World Languages Cervera, Oswald ocervera@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-10:30 am; 2-2:30 pm
English/Language Arts Chance, Cassie cchance@wcpss.net 8:30 - 9:30 am 1-2 pm M-F 9:30-10 am; 2:30-3:00 pm; 6-7 pm by appointment only
Science Cooper-Thompson, Cedric ccooperthompson@wcpss.net10-11 am 1-2 pm M-Th: 9:30-10 am; 2-2:30 pm; F: 3:30-4:30 pm
Career Technical Education Cooper, Travis tcooper3@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Social Studies Costantino, Mike mcostantino@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Career Technical Education Crudup, Kevin kcrudup3@wcpss.net 9:30-10:30 am 1:30-2:30 pm M-F  3-4 pm
Special Programs DeIaco, Robyn rdeiaco@wcpss.net 9-11 am 1-2 PM M-F
English/Language Arts Diaz, Jamie jdiaz2@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Career Technical Education Dupree, Toni tdupree2@wcpss.net
Career Technical Education Edwards, Shianne sedwards@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1:30-2:30 pm M-F 6-7 pm

Mathematics Ehlen, Emma eehlen@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm
M: 1-2: pm; T: 9:30-10 am & 2-2:30 pm; W: 10-11 am; 
TH: 9:30-10 am & 2-2:30 pm; F: 9:30-10 am & 1:30-2 pm

Social Studies Farrar, Rendell rfarrar@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm MWF 10-11 am; T TH 2-3 pm
Career Technical Education Fister, Stephen sfister@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1:30-2:30 pm M-F  8-9 PM
Career Technical Education Fowler, Nathan nfowler3@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am and 2-2:30 pm
Special Programs Gamzon, Maris mgamzon@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1-2 pm M-F 9:30-10:00 am, 2:00-2:30 pm, 3:30-4:00 pm
Career Technical Education Giles, David dgiles@wcpss.net 9:30-10:30 am 1-2 pm M-F 10:30-11 am, 2-3 pm
Science Glasgow, Braham bglasgow@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1:30-2:30 pm M-F: 9:30-10 am; 1-1:30 pm
Health/PE Goodson, Clarice cdgoodson@wcpss.net 10-11 am -Tuesday & Thursday [2]1-2 pm - Tuesday & ThursdayMW 10-11 am; F 7-8 pm

English/Language Arts Gross, Emma egross@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm

English III - M/W 10:00 - 11:00
AP Language and Composition - T/Th1:00 pm - 2:00 pm
All other times available by schedule - see google forms for more information
https://tinyurl.com/ubovca8
AP: https://forms.gle/FBQjeE1cSi6aqDDAA
English III: https://forms.gle/zwFFZLDjrw9t3zpC7

Science Guo, Ashley aguo@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M- Thursday 10-10:30 and 2-2:30; Friday 3:30 - 4:30
Special Programs Hairston, Travis thairston2@wcpss.net 9-10:30am 1-2pm M-F: 10:30-11 am, 2-2:30 pm
Career Technical Education Harris, Courtney (sub Reid, Jacqueline)jreid2@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Career Technical Education Harris, Janet jlharris@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-10:30 am; M-F 2:00-2:30 pm
Health/PE Hasbrouck, Jonathan jhasbrouck@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1-2 pm M-Thurs  9:30-10:00 am/2:00-2:30pm. Friday (by appointment ) 
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English/Language Arts Henderson, Sarah shenderson4@wcpss.net 9:30-10:30 am 1-2 pm M 10:30-11:30 am; W 10:30-11:30 am; F 9:30-10:30 am/1:30-2:30 pm
Fine Arts Hinnant, Makayla mhinnant@wcpss.net 10-11am 1:30-2:30pm M-F: 3:30-4:30 pm
Fine Arts Hoffman, Nathan nhoffman@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1:30-2:30 pm M-F 3:30-4:30pm
Mathematics Holliday-Mosley, Annette aholliday-mosley@wcpss.net9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Other Howell, Christopher chowell@wcpss.net 9:30-10:30 am 1-2 pm M-Th 8:30-9:30 am; 2-2:30 pm

Special Programs Humphrey, LaChaka lhumphrey@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F 9-10 am; 2-2:30 pm
Career Technical Education Hunter, Ella ehunter@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F: 9-10 am; 2 -2:30 pm
Mathematics Jackson Glasgow lglasgow@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1:30-2:30 pm MTTH 3:30-4:30 PM; W 7:30 PM-8:30 PM; F 7:30 AM -8:30 AM
English/Language Arts Jackson, Kimberli kajackson@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1-2 pm M-F 9:30-10 am, M-F 2-2:30 pm

Mathematics Jarrett, Toya tjarrett@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm
M: 10-11am & 7-8 pm; T&Th: 10-11am & 2-2:30 pm; 
W: 2-2:30 pm  & 7-8 pm, F: 9:30-10 am & 1:30-2 pm

Mathematics Johnson, Trevor tjohnson13@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1-2 pm MF 3:30-4:30 pm; TWTH 10-11 am
Special Programs Keeler, Doreen dkeeler@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F: 8:30-9 am; MW: 3:30-4 pm; T/TH/F: 2:30-3 pm
English/Language Arts Kersey, Mario mkersey@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-Th 10-11 am
Special Programs King, Cassie cking@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F: 10-11 am; 2-4 pm
Special Programs Love, Ralph rlove@wcpss.net M/T: 10-11 am; W: 8:30-9:30 amM/W/Th: 1-2 pm M: 9-10 am; T: 1-2 pm; W/Th/F: 10-11 am
Social Studies Mandall, Brett bmandall@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Mathematics Mann, Charles cmann@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm MW 10-11 am, 2-2:30 pm; TTH 9-10 am, 1-2 pm; F 10-11 am, 2-3 pm
English/Language Arts Marchant, Rachel rmarchant@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm F-F 10-11 am
World Languages Margarin, Ruthie rmargarin@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-10:30 am; 2-2:30 pm
Other Matthews, Tolbert tmatthews3@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Health/PE Melton, Kenneth kmelton@wcpss.net 8-9 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am

Mathematics Miller, Alise armiller@wcpss.net 9:30-10:30 am 1-2 pm

Monday 10:30-11:00 1st period only; 2-2:30 2nd period only
Tuesday 10:30-11 Any Class Period; 2-2:30 4th period only
Wednesday 10:30-11 2nd period only; 2-2:30 1st period only 
Thursday 10:30-11 4th period only; 2-3:30 Any Class Period

Science Moffitt, Steffany smoffitt@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1:30-2:30 pm M-F 9:30-10 am; 3:30-4 pm
Social Studies Neal, Cassie cnneal@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1:30-2:30 pm MW: 9:30am - 10:30am; TTHF: 3:30pm - 4:30pm
Fine Arts Newsome, Page wnewsome@wcpss.net 10-11am 1-2 pm M-F 4-5 pm
English/Language Arts Paprocki, Jennifer jrpaprocki@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm MW 10-11 am; T TH T 2-2:30 pm
Fine Arts Parker, Amy aparker@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1:30-2:30 pm MW - 4-5 pm; TF - 9-10 am; Th - 1:30-2:30 pm
Mathematics Pinkney, Sherri spinkney@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F: 10:30-11 am, 2-2:30 pm, and 4-4:30 pm
Other Price, Frances (Louise) fprice@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1-2 pm M-TH: 10:30-11:30 am; F: 3:30-4:30 pm
Science Price, Joseph jjprice@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F 8:30-9:30 am
Health/PE Pridgen, Randy rpridgen@wcpss.net MW 9:30 - 10:30 am MW 1:00-2:00 M-Th 10:30-11:00 am, 2:00-2:30 pm;  Fri by email appt. 
Science Reynolds, Alyson areynolds2@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F 9:30-10 am and 3-3:30 pm
Mathematics Rivers, Keith krivers@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1-2 pm M-F: 10-10:30 am; 2-2:30 pm
Social Studies Rodgers, Laura lrodgers2@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am [3] 1:30-2:30 pm MTWTF: 9:30-10:30am; MTWT: 6-6:30pm  [4]
World Languages Rodriguez, Maria mrodriguez2@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-10:30 am; 2-2:30 pm
Career Technical Education Sanders, Jennifer jlsanders@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1:30-2:30 pm M-W 2:30-3:30 pm; Th-F 10-11am
Social Studies Scalzo, Julie jscalzo@wcpss.net 8:30-9:30 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am and as needed by individual students
Social Studies Steele, Emily esteele@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1:30-2:30 pm M, T, Th: 3:30-4:30 pm; Wed: 7:00-8:00 pm; Fri.: 7:00-8:00 am
Health/PE Stewart, Kimberly kstewart4@wcpss.net
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Career Technical Education Stuart, Artis astuart@wcpss.net
Special Programs Taylor, Dana dtaylor@wcpss.net 9-10:30am 1-2pm M-F: 10:30-11 am, 2-2:30 pm
Special Programs Teasley, Cory cteasley@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F: 10-11 am
Science Thomas, Edward ethomas3@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F 9-10 am
Science Thomas, Harry hdthomas@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F  9-9:30 am; 3:30-4 pm
Career Technical Education Triplett, Trip ftriplett@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-11 am
Special Programs Tucker, Kimberly ktucker@wcpss.net 9-11 am M-F: 1-3 pm
Health/PE Upshur, Avery aupshur2@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 4-5 pm
World Languages Van Wagnen, Summer svanwagnen@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-10:30 am, M-F 2-2:30 pm [5]
Career Technical Education Vann, Blaine bvann@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-Th 10:30 - 11 am; 2-2:30 pm
Mathematics Wade, Donna dwade@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F: 9:30-10 am; 2-2:30 pm
World Languages Weaver, Angela arweaver@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1-2 pm M-F 10-10:30 am; 2-2:30 pm
Career Technical Education Williams, Latiese lwilliams2@wcpss.net 10-11 am 1-2 pm M-F 2-3 pm
Fine Arts Wills, Catherine cwills@wcpss.net 9-10 am 1:30-2:30 pm M-F 10-11 am



[1] Responder updated this value.

[2] Responder updated this value.

[3] Responder updated this value.

[4] Responder updated this value.

[5] Responder updated this value.


